Vigilance 8 Megapixel H.265
Outdoor Turret Camera
• 1/2.7” 8 Megapixel progressive CMOS sensor
• Resolution of up to 3840 x 2160 at 30 fps
• H.265, H.264 and MJPEG codec support
• True WDR (Wide Dynamic Range)
• Image Enhancement with WB, HLC, BLC, DNR, Defog,
2D/3D noise reduction

Dimensions ø 118 × 94 mm
Certifications CE, FCC, RCM
Order Information
DCS-F4808E Vigilance 8MP Day & Night Outdoor Turret
PoE Network Camera
1 microSD card not included. Supports capacity up to 256 GB.
94 mm
ø 118 mm
Optional Accessories  DCS-F4808E
Power Supply
Model Name 12 V DC 1.5 A Power supply
Model Number DLP101-12V1.5A
Mounts
Model Name Junction Box Pendant Cap
Model Number DCS-F480JB DCS-F480PC
Model Name Wall Mount Pole Mount
Model Number DCS-F400WM DCS-F400PM
Junction Box Configuration
Pole Mount Configuration
Wall Mount Configuration
Junction Box